
BLACK

REFLEX

RED

BURGUNDY

GRAY

GREEN

PROCESS

NON STANDARD
PMS INK

TEAL

BROWN

SILVER

GOLD

RHODAMINE

BORDEAUX

VIOLET

ORANGE

COLOR PMS # ORDER BY

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

MON & WED
5:00 PM

MON & WED
5:00 PM

MONDAY
5:00 PM

TUE & FRI
5:00 PM

TUESDAY
5:00 PM

TUESDAY
5:00 PM

WEDNESDAY
5:00 PM

THURSDAY
5:00 PM

PRINTS READY BY

TUE & THU

EVERY DAY 1 DAY AFTER  ORDER

1 DAY AFTER  ORDER

1 DAY AFTER  ORDER

1 DAY AFTER  ORDER

2 DAYS AFTER  ORDER

2 DAYS AFTER  ORDER

2 DAYS AFTER  ORDER

2 DAYS AFTER  ORDER

2 DAYS AFTER  ORDER

2 DAYS AFTER  ORDER

2 DAYS AFTER  ORDER

2 DAYS AFTER  ORDER

2 DAYS AFTER  ORDER

2 DAYS AFTER  ORDER

2 DAYS AFTER  ORDER

3 DAYS AFTER  ORDER

EVERY DAY

EVERY DAY

EVERY DAY

EVERY DAY

EVERY DAY

EVERY DAY

EVERY DAY

TUE & THU

TUESDAY

WED & MON

WEDNEDSAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

PANTONE

185

201

423

347

PANTONE

327

469

877

873

PANTONE

221

PANTONE

PANTONE

????


