COLOR	PMS #	ORDER BY	PRINTS	READY BY
BLACK		5:00 PM	EVERY DAY	1 DAY AFTER ORDER
REFLEX	PANTONE	5:00 PM	EVERY DAY	1 DAY AFTER ORDER
RED	185	5:00 PM	EVERY DAY	1 DAY AFTER ORDER
BURGUNDY	201	5:00 PM	EVERY DAY	1 DAY AFTER ORDER
GRAY	423	5:00 PM	EVERY DAY	2 DAYS AFTER ORDER
GREEN	347	5:00 PM	EVERY DAY	2 DAYS AFTER ORDER
PROCESS	PANTONE	5:00 PM	EVERY DAY	2 DAYS AFTER ORDER
TEAL	327	MON & WED 5:00 PM	TUE & THU	2 DAYS AFTER ORDER
BROWN	469	MON & WED 5:00 PM	TUE & THU	2 DAYS AFTER ORDER
SILVER	877	MONDAY 5:00 PM	TUESDAY	2 DAYS AFTER ORDER
GOLD	873	TUE & FRI 5:00 PM	WED & MON	2 DAYS AFTER ORDER
RHODAMINE	PANTONE	TUESDAY 5:00 PM	WEDNEDSAY	2 DAYS AFTER ORDER
BORDEAUX	221	TUESDAY 5:00 PM	WEDNESDAY	2 DAYS AFTER ORDER
VIOLET	PANTONE	WEDNESDAY 5:00 PM	THURSDAY	2 DAYS AFTER ORDER
ORANGE	PANTONE	THURSDAY 5:00 PM	FRIDAY	2 DAYS AFTER ORDER
NON STANDARD PMS INK	????	5:00 PM	EVERY DAY	3 DAYS AFTER ORDER